
Summer Sample Schedule

MONDAY
Story
Time

TuesDAY
Music &

Movement

WednesDAY
Games &

Exploring

ThursDAY
Arts &
Crafts

FriDAY
Friday

Fun Day

All About
the Kangaroo 

Koala
Handprint

Craft

Kangaroo
Hopscotch

Hop Like
a Kangaroo

Water Play &
Cheese Pizza

Friday

Room
1

7:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Educational Daycare Toys

Outdoor Play

Circle Time/Music Time

Waterplay/Morning Snack

Summer Fun Activities

Montessori Work Time

Outdoor Play

Transitional Circle Time

Lunch

Nap

Afternoon Snack

Outdoor Play

Educational Daycare Toys



Summer Sample Schedule

Rooms
2 - 4

7:00 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Educational Daycare Toys

Circle Time
Good Morning Songs, Attendance, Flag Salute, Calendar

Snack Time

Montessori Program
Math, Language, Practical Life

Summer Fun Activities & Water Play

Lunch Time

Nap Time (< 5 years old)

Snack Time

Outdoor Play

Afternoon Daycare

MONDAY
Animal

Spotlight

TuesDAY
Arts &
Crafts

WednesDAY
Games &

Exploring

ThursDAY
Culinary
Delights

FriDAY
Friday

Fun Day

All About
the Elephant

Elephant
Banana Snack

Field Trip:
Scooter’s

Jungle

Elephant
Origami Craft

Water Play &
Cheese Pizza

Friday


