

## SUMMER SAMPLE SCHEDULE

	7:00 a.m.	Educational Daycare Toys		
	8:00 a.m.	Outdoor Play		
	9:00 a.m.	Circle Time/Music Time		
	9:15 a.m.	Waterplay/Morning Snack		
	9:45 a.m.	Summer Fun Activities		
Room	10:15 a.m.	Montessori Work Time		
	10:45 a.m.	Outdoor Play		
1	11:15 a.m.	Transitional Circle Time		
	11:30 a.m.	Lunch		
	12:30 p.m.	Nap		
	2:30 p.m.	Afternoon Snack		
	3:00 p.m.	Outdoor Play		
	4:00 p.m.	Educational Daycare Toys		
MONDAY STORY TIME	TUESDAY MUSIC & MOVEMENT	WEDNESDAY GAMES & EXPLORING	THURSDAY ARTS & CRAFTS	FRIDAY FRIDAY FUN DAY
All About the Kangaroo	Hop Like a Kangaroo	Kangaroo Hopscotch	Koala Handprint Craft	Water Play & Cheese Pizza Friday



## SUMMER SAMPLE SCHEDULE

	7:00 a.m.	Educational Daycare Toys				
	8:45 a.m.	<b>Circle Time</b> Good Morning Songs, Attendance, Flag Salute, Calendar				
	9:00 a.m.	Snack Time				
Doom	9:15 a.m.	Montessori Program Math, Language, Practical Life				
<b>Room</b> : <b>2 - 4</b>	10:30 a.m.	Summer Fun Activities & Water Play				
2 - 4	11:30 a.m.	Lunch Time				
	12:30 p.m.	Nap Time (< 5 years old)				
	2:30 p.m.	Snack Time				
	3:00 p.m.	Outdoor Play				
	4:00 p.m.	Afternoon Daycare				
<b>MONDAY</b> ANIMAL SPOTLIGHT	TUESDAY ARTS & CRAFTS	WEDNESDAY GAMES & EXPLORING	THURSDAY CULINARY DELIGHTS	FRIDAY FRIDAY FUN DAY		
All About the Elephant	Elephant Origami Craft	Field Trip: Scooter's Jungle	Elephant Banana Snack	Water Play & Cheese Pizza Friday		